
         

 

M
E

N
U

 

W
H

IS
K

I 

                 / WHISKIBAR 

                 -—————-- 

                   WHISKI BAR 

Whiski dishes are freshly prepared on a 

daily basis by our skilled chefs. We source 

daily fresh local produce using our butchers 

John Gilmour from East Lothian and J Hender-

sons from Fife for the best Scottish Beef, the 

finest local fish from Neptune's larder from the 

east coast of Scotland, our vegetables of the  

highest local quality, our delicious bread 

comes from the local Artisan bakery, and 

we use MacSween's haggis and other proud 

local suppliers. 

 

 FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST (gfo)  
 smoked Ayrshire bacon, black pudding, haggis, free range 
 eggs, pork sausage, potato scone, grilled tomato, grilled  
 mushroom, baked beans and sourdough toast & butter 
 VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (v/gfo)     
 vegetarian sausage, vegetarian haggis, baked beans,    
 free range eggs, grilled mushrooms, potato scone, grilled  
 tomato, sourdough toast and butter  
 SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH    
 (gfo) with crispy Ayrshire bacon, two poached free range 
 eggs, shiso and Shichimi seasoning 
 EGGS BENEDICT (gfo) 
 two poached free range eggs served on breakfast muffin,  
 with rich hollandaise sauce, choose from - 
 - Smoked Ayrshire Bacon Eggs Benedict 
 - Haggis Eggs Benedict 
 - Smoked Salmon Eggs Benedict 
 - Avocado Eggs Benedict (v) 
 ADD - bacon, black pudding, pork sausage, mushroom 
  
BREAKFAST ROLLS  
 filling -  bacon, pork sausage, veggie sausage, 
             haggis, veggie haggis, black pudding, fried free   
             range egg, mushrooms, tomato              
 EXTRA FILLINGS - 2 each  
 
 SOURDOUGH TOAST (gfo bread available) 
 with butter & a choice of jam - strawberry, raspberry, or  
 marmalade 
 

 

 

14.5 
 
 
 
13.5 
 
  

14 
 
 
 
 
 
12 
12 
12 
12 
 2 
 
 5 
 
  

 2 
 
 7 

OTHER LOCAL VENUES - 
WHISKI ROOMS -  RESTAURANT & BAR, SHOP & TASTINGS 
4-7 North Bank Street, EDINBURGH, EH1 2LP | Tel: 0131 225 7224 

www.WhiskiRooms.com 
WHISKI SHOP & WHISKY TASTINGS 

Tel: 0131 225 1532 Shop Online at www.whiskishop.com 
Daily Whisky Tastings - Call for details 

 

COPPER STILL RESTAURANT & BAR  
154 high Street (Royal Mile), Edinburgh | Tel: 0131 220 2111  

www.CopperStill.co.uk 

LEGAL INFORMATION: All weights are approximate (uncooked). Photography is for illustration purposes only. 

All items are subject to availability. All prices inclusive of VAT. Sadly we cannot guarantee any items on the 

menu are completely free from traces of nuts. v - Vegetarian, vg - Vegan, gf - Gluten Free.  

The Management reserve the right to amend/cancel or change items on this menu without notice.  

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added and all tips go directly to our staff. 

 
 

• CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS  

• HAGGIS, NEEPS & MASH 

• SANDWICHES WITH CHIPS -  
    CHICKEN MAYO 
    CHEESE & TOMATO 
    CHEESE 

• DESSERT—ICE CREAM SCOOP -  4 

     RESERVATIONS: +44 (0)131 556 3095       www.whiskibar.co.uk  

 

PAYMENT:  

We only accept card &  

contactless payments,  

SORRY NO CASH 

扫码浏览中文菜单  



 

 
 

VINCI OLIVES Mediterranean marinated (v) 
SOURDOUGH BREAD & BUTTER (v/gfo)                                                           
GARLIC BREAD (v/gfo) 
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (gfo)                           

5.5 
6.5 
7.5   
8.5 

 

CULLEN SKINK SOUP (gf)  
Scottish traditional fish chowder soup, smoked haddock, potato, 
onion, cream & parsley, sourdough bread        
HAGGIS SPRING ROLLS (vo) 
with our plumb sauce 
SMOKED SALMON & SAUCE GRIBICHE  (gfo) 
seasonal leaves and sourdough bread 
SPICY TIGER PRAWNS  (gfo) 
prawns cooked in chilli, garlic sauce served with sourdough 
bread 

10 
 
 
11 
 
12 
 
12 

                                       
       HAGGIS TOWER (traditional haggis or vegetarian haggis) 
(vo) award winning MacSweens haggis, bashed neeps (turnip), 
mashed potato, whisky sauce 
SCOTCH STEAK PIE  (gfo) 
Scottish beef cooked in our own special gravy, seasoned 
chunky chips, and seasonal vegetables 
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM SAUCE (gf) 
free range chicken breast, herb mashed potato, seasonal  
vegetables, mushroom sauce  
GILMOUR’s BEEF & HAGGIS SAUSAGES 
with mashed potatoes, seasonal vegetables, onion chutney and 
beef gravy 
VEGETABLE STACK & MELTED GOATS CHEESE (v/gfo)
peppers, courgettes, onions, tomatoes, butternut squash,  
melted goats cheese with balsamic dressing 
- Add Grilled Chicken 

WHISKI’s FISH & CHIPS (gf)  
freshly battered Scottish east coast haddock, seasoned chips, 
peas, chunky tartare sauce, lemon 
PAN ROAST SALMON (gf)  
Scottish Atlantic salmon, herb mash potato, seasonal vegeta-
bles, lemon and dill cream sauce  

CHICKEN & AVOCADO SALAD (gfo) 
grilled chicken, baby gem lettuce, avocado, bacon, tomatoes, 
onion with Whiski’s house dressing  
WHISKI’s CAESAR SALAD (v)  
cos lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing 
- Add Grilled Chicken 

 
 
 
18.5 
 
 
19.5 
 
 
20 
 
 
19 
 
 
18 
 
 
 4  
 
 
 
19.5 
 
 
24 

 

 

 

18 
 
 
12 
 
17 

Hand-made 100% Scottish beef burgers, served on a bun from 
our local  bakery (gfo),  lettuce, gherkins, tomato,  
onion chutney, served with seasoned chunky chips 

WHISKI’S BURGER Scottish cheddar cheese, bacon, 
wholegrain mustard mayo 
CLASSIC BURGER  
CHEESE BURGER cheddar cheese                                      
BLUE CHEESE BURGER       
HAGGIS BURGER Scottish beef burger topped with haggis  
CHICKEN BURGER  
Southern fried chicken burger sriracha mayonnaise 
VEGAN BURGER (v) Vegan burger with cheese 
 
ADD EXTRAS - Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Haggis  

 
Scottish Beef Steaks from our local butcher John  

Gilmour, 35 day dry aged, cooked to perfection, roast 
tomato, mixed leaf salad, seasoned chips (gf) 

SIRLOIN STEAK 10 oz/283g 

RIB EYE STEAK 10 oz/283g                                                
 

 (gf)
PEPPERCORN | BEARNAISE | WHISKY       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
18 
 
16 
17 
18 
18 
17 
 
16 
 
  3 
 

 

 

 

 
32 

34 
 
 

 3.5 

CHUNKY CHIPS 
CAJUN SPICY CHUNKY  
CHIPS     
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN 
CHUNKY CHIPS 
SOURDOUGH BREAD & 
BUTTER 

SEASONAL VEGETABLES 
MIXED LEAF SALAD    
MASH POTATO 
GARLIC BREAD     
GARLIC BREAD WITH  
CHEESE 

6 
6 
 
6 
 
6.5 

6 
5 
6 
7.5 
7.9 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING                                       
homemade using our special recipe, vanilla ice cream  
WHISKI CRANACHAN                                           
Scottish dessert with a blend of whisky, oatmeal, 
cream, honey & raspberries 
VANILLA CHEESECAKE (gf) 
vanilla ice cream 
SCOTTISH CHEESE SELECTION                                      
Scottish cheeses, biscuits, onion chutney 
LUXURY ICE CREAM with selected sauce    
    - add hot chocolate sauce                                                     
    - add homemade salted caramel toffee sauce 

 9 
 
 9 
 
 
 8.5 
  
14 
 
 8.5 

 

served till 5PM

Served on focaccia roll with mixed leaf salad  
ADD Seasoned Chunky Chips - 5 

   - BLT - bacon, lettuce and tomato 
   - CHICKEN & AVOCADO, spring onion mayo   
   - BRIE & CHILLI JAM with mixed salad (v)  
   - BRIE & BACON with chilli jam 
   - SMOKED SALMON with chive cream cheese and salad 
   - STEAK SANDWICH (best in town…!) 
     Rib Eye steak, whole grain mustard mayonnaise,  
     red onion chutney 

  

  

 

  8 
10 
  9 
10 
11 
16 
 

                                        
       

DIETARY v - Vegetarian  vo -  Vegetarian Option Available  vg - Vegan  gf - Gluten Free   

gfo - Gluten Free Option Available 


