BBEAVEAGE	
BREAKFAST TO 11:45AM	
<b>FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST</b> (gfo) smoked Ayrshire bacon, black pudding, haggis, free range eggs, pork sausage, potato scone, grilled tomato, grilled mushroom, baked beans and sourdough toast & butter	14.5
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (v/gfo) vegetarian sausage, vegetarian haggis, baked beans, free range eggs, grilled mushrooms, potato scone, grilled tomato, sourdough toast and butter	13.5
SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH (gfo) with crispy Ayrshire bacon, two poached free range eggs, shiso and Shichimi seasoning EGGS BENEDICT (gfo)	14
two poached free range eggs served on breakfast muffin, with rich hollandaise sauce, choose from Smoked Ayrshire Bacon Eggs Benedict - Haggis Eggs Benedict - Smoked Salmon Eggs Benedict - Avocado Eggs Benedict (v) ADD - bacon, black pudding, pork sausage, mushroom	12 12 12 12 12 2
BREAKFAST ROLLS filling - bacon, pork sausage, veggie sausage, haggis, veggie haggis, black pudding, fried free range egg, mushrooms, tomato  EXTRA FILLINGS - 2 each	5
SOURDOUGH TOAST (gfo bread available) with butter & a choice of jam - strawberry, raspberry, or marmalade	7

# CHILDREN'S MENU-9

FOR CHILDREN 10 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

- CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS
- HAGGIS, NEEPS & MASH
- SANDWICHES WITH CHIPS CHICKEN MAYO
   CHEESE & TOMATO
   CHEESE
- DESSERT—ICE CREAM SCOOP 4

### **OTHER LOCAL VENUES -**

### WHISKI ROOMS - RESTAURANT & BAR, SHOP & TASTINGS

4-7 North Bank Street, EDINBURGH, EH1 2LP | Tel: 0131 225 7224 www.WhiskiRooms.com

## WHISKI SHOP & WHISKY TASTINGS

Tel: 0131 225 1532 Shop Online at www.whiskishop.com

Daily Whisky Tastings - Call for details

### **COPPER STILL RESTAURANT & BAR**

154 high Street (Royal Mile), Edinburgh | Tel: 0131 220 2111 www.CopperStill.co.uk

LEGAL INFORMATION: All weights are approximate (uncooked). Photography is for illustration purposes only. All items are subject to availability. All prices inclusive of VAT. Sadly we cannot guarantee any items on the menu are completely free from traces of nuts. v - Vegetarian, vg - Vegan, gf - Gluten Free. The Management reserve the right to amend/cancel or change items on this menu without notice. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added and all tips go directly to our staff.



Whiski dishes are freshly prepared on a daily basis by our skilled chefs. We source daily fresh local produce using our butchers John Gilmour from East Lothian and J Hendersons from Fife for the best Scottish Beef, the finest local fish from Neptune's larder from the east coast of Scotland, our vegetables of the highest local quality, our delicious bread comes from the local Artisan bakery, and we use MacSween's haggis and other proud local suppliers.

# HISKI

扫码浏览中文菜单



### **PAYMENT:**

We only accept card & contactless payments, SORRY NO CASH



**RESERVATIONS:** +44 (0)131 556 3095

VINCI OLIVES Mediterranean marinated (v) SOURDOUGH BREAD & BUTTER (v/gfo) GARLIC BREAD (v/gfo) GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (gfo)	5.5 6.5 7.5 8.5
STARTERS	
<b>CULLEN SKINK SOUP</b> (gf) Scottish traditional fish chowder soup, smoked haddock, potato, onion, cream & parsley, sourdough bread	10
HAGGIS SPRING ROLLS (vo) with our plumb sauce	11
SMOKED SALMON & SAUCE GRIBICHE (gfo) seasonal leaves and sourdough bread	12
SPICY TIGER PRAWNS (gfo) prawns cooked in chilli, garlic sauce served with sourdough bread	12

# MAINS

	`
HAGGIS TOWER (traditional haggis or vegetarian haggis) (vo) award winning MacSweens haggis, bashed neeps (turnip), mashed potato, whisky sauce	18.5
SCOTCH STEAK PIE (gfo) Scottish beef cooked in our own special gravy, seasoned	19.5
chunky chips, and seasonal vegetables  CHICKEN & MUSHROOM SAUCE (gf)  free range chicken breast, herb mashed potato, seasonal	20
vegetables, mushroom sauce  GILMOUR's BEEF & HAGGIS SAUSAGES  with mashed potatoes, seasonal vegetables, onion chutney and beef gravy	19
VEGETABLE STACK & MELTED GOATS CHEESE (v/gfo) peppers, courgettes, onions, tomatoes, butternut squash, melted goats cheese with balsamic dressing	18
- Add Grilled Chicken	4
FISH	
WHISKI's FISH & CHIPS (gf) freshly battered Scottish east coast haddock, seasoned chips, peas, chunky tartare sauce, lemon	19.5
PAN ROAST SALMON (gf) Scottish Atlantic salmon, herb mash potato, seasonal vegetables, lemon and dill cream sauce	24
SALADS	
CHICKEN & AVOCADO SALAD (gfo) grilled chicken, baby gem lettuce, avocado, bacon, tomatoes, onion with Whiski's house dressing	18
WHISKI's CAESAR SALAD (v) cos lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing	12
- Add Grilled Chicken	17

# SIDES

J				
	CHUNKY CHIPS	6	SEASONAL VEGETABLES	6
	<b>CAJUN SPICY CHUNKY</b>	6	MIXED LEAF SALAD	5
	CHIPS	_	MASH POTATO	6
	TRUFFLE & PARMESAN CHUNKY CHIPS	6	GARLIC BREAD GARLIC BREAD WITH	7.5 7.9
	SOURDOUGH BREAD &	6.5		7.5
	RIITTED			

# **BURGERS**

Hand-made 100% Scottish beef burgers, served on a bun from our local bakery (gfo), lettuce, gherkins, tomato, onion chutney, served with seasoned chunky chips	
WHISKI'S BURGER Scottish cheddar cheese, bacon, wholegrain mustard mayo	18
CLASŠIC BURGER CHEESE BURGER cheddar cheese BLUE CHEESE BURGER HAGGIS BURGER Scottish beef burger topped with haggis CHICKEN BURGER	16 17 18 18 17
Southern fried chicken burger sriracha mayonnaise <b>VEGAN BURGER</b> (v) Vegan burger with cheese	16
ADD EXTRAS - Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Haggis	3
STEAKS	
Scottish Beef Steaks from our local butcher John Gilmour, 35 day dry aged, cooked to perfection, roast tomato, mixed leaf salad, seasoned chips (gf)	
SIRLOIN STEAK 10 oz/283g	32
RIB EYE STEAK 10 oz/283g	34
SAUCES (gf) PEPPERCORN   BEARNAISE   WHISKY	3.5

# SANDWICHES served till 5PM

Served on focaccia roll with mixed leaf salad

ADD Seasoned Chunky Chips - 5	
- BLT - bacon, lettuce and tomato - CHICKEN & AVOCADO, spring onion mayo - BRIE & CHILLI JAM with mixed salad (v) - BRIE & BACON with chilli jam - SMOKED SALMON with chive cream cheese and salad - STEAK SANDWICH (best in town!) Rib Eye steak, whole grain mustard mayonnaise, red onion chutney	8 10 9 10 11 16

# **DESSERTS**

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	9
homemade using our special recipe, vanilla ice cream WHISKI CRANACHAN	0
Scottish dessert with a blend of whisky, oatmeal,	9
cream, honey & raspberries	
VANILLA CHEESECAKE (gf)	8.5
vanilla ice cream	
SCOTTISH CHEESE SELECTION	14
Scottish cheeses, biscuits, onion chutney	
LUXURY ICE CREAM with selected sauce	8.5
- add hot chocolate sauce	
- add homemade salted caramel toffee sauce	

**DIETARY** v - Vegetarian vo - Vegetarian Option Available vg - Vegan gf - Gluten Free gfo - Gluten Free Option Available